
Regional School Unit No.40 2025-2026 Bus Routes 
Friendship, Union, Waldoboro, Warren, Washington 

  
Please note the 1st day of school: 

●​ September 2nd - 1st day grades 1-9  
●​ September 3rd - 1st day grades 10-12 
●​ September 8th - 1st day Pre-K and Kindergarten 
●​ Please be prepared for the bus up to 10 min ahead of schedule 
●​ All Designations Listed as “location & location” are a bus stop location and/or 

turnaround location in some instances. 
Please be advised that occasionally unforeseen inclement weather or traffic conditions 
could cause as much as 10 minutes difference on either side of the scheduled times for the 
bus to be in your neighborhood.  
 
FRIENDSHIP: 
BUS 5 David St.Peter 
MVHS/MMS  
AM 6:10 Back Cove Rd & Friendship Rd., 6:20 Bayberry Dr. & Timber Pt.Rd., 6:22 
Waldoboro Rd. & Birch Dr., 6:25 Forest Lake Rd., 6:26 Simmons Ln. & Waldoboro Rd., 6:30 
Harbor Rd & Shipyard Rd., 6:39 Bradford Pt. Rd., 6:43 Cushing Rd., 6:47 Cushing Rd & Salt 
Point Rd., 6:50 Colonel Stairs Rd., 7:15 MVHS/MMS  
PM 2:30 Back Cove Rd., 2:36 Friendship Rd., 2:41 Bayberry Dr & Timber Point Rd., 2:43 
Waldoboro Rd., & Birch Dr., 2:45 Forest Lake Rd., 2:46 Simmons ln & Waldoboro Rd., 2:55 
Harbor Rd., 2:56 Shipyard Rd. & Harbor Rd., 2:57 Bradford Pt. Rd., 3:01 Cushing Rd., 3:05 
Salt Pond Rd & Cushing Rd., 3:08 Colonel Stairs Rd., 3:15 Friendship Village School.  

 
FRIENDSHIP VILLAGE SCHOOL 
AM 7:35 Friendship Rd., 7:38 Colonel Stairs Rd., 7:40 Fintown Rd. 7:44 Friendship Rd., 7:50 
Waldoboro Rd., 7:51 Timber Point Rd. & Bayberry Dr., 7:53 Waldoboro Rd., 7:56 Forest 
Lake Rd, 7:57 Waldoboro Rd., 8:03 Martin Point Rd., 8:11 Harbor Rd., 8:12 Shipyard Rd & 
Harbor Rd., 8:13 Main St., 8:16 Back River Ln. & Cushing Rd., 8:18 Wadsworth Point Rd., 
8:20 Cushing Rd. & Duane Dr.,  8:24 Cushing Rd., 8:27 Bradford Pt Rd.,  8:35 Friendship 
Village School.  
PM 3:20 Harbor Rd., 3:25 Main St., 3:28 Cushing Rd & Back River Ln., 3:30 Wadsworth 
Point Rd. & Cushing Rd., 3:32 Cushing Rd. & Duane Dr., 3:34 Colonel Stairs Rd., 3:36 
Cushing Rd., 3:46 Bradford Point Rd., 3:48 Martin Point Rd., 3:50 Forest Lake Rd., 3:54 
Timber Point Rd., 3:56 Friendship Rd., 4:05 Colonel Stairs Rd., 4:07 Friendship Rd.  

UNION 
BUS 22 Steve Capella 
MVHS/MMS  
AM  6:15 N. Union Rd., 6:30 Carroll Rd., 6:40 Collinstown Rd., 6:42 Skidmore Rd., 6:45 
Shepherd Hill Rd 6:50 Route 17., 6:55 Clary Hill rd., 7:15 MVHS/MMS  
 PM   2:15 Clary hill Rd., 2:20 Route 17., 2:25 N. Union Rd., 2:39 Carroll Rd., 2:51 
Collinstown Rd., 2:53 Skidmore Rd., 2:59 Shepherd Hill Rd., 3:02 Bump Hill Rd., 3:05 Route 
17.  

1 



 
UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
AM  7:35 Intersection of Clary hill Ln. & Rabbit farm Rd., 7:36 Clary hill Rd., 7:40 
Intersection of Bump Hill Rd. & Sidelinger Rd. 7:45 Shepherd Hill Rd., 7:50 Skidmore 
Rd., 7:56 Collinstown Rd., 7:58 North Union Rd. 8:00 Guinea Ridge Rd. & North Union 
Rd.,  8:06 Overlock Hill Rd., 8:08 Pound hill Rd. & Overlock Hill Rd., 8:10 N. Union Rd., 
8:15 Route 17., 8:17 Common Rd., 8:19 Depot St. 8:25 Common Rd., 8:30 Union School.  
PM 3:20 Common Rd., 3:22 Depot St. 3:32 Intersection of Clary hill Rd. & Rabbit farm 
Rd., 3:33 Clary hill Rd., 3:37Rt.17,  3:40 Shepherd Hill Rd.,3:46 Skidmore Rd., 3:52 
Collinstown Rd., 3:53 North Union Rd., 3:55 Guinea Ridge Rd. & North Union Rd., 4:05 
Overlock Hill Rd., 4:07 Pound Hill Rd. 

UNION  
BUS 26 Kitty Brown 
MVHS/MMS  
AM  5:50 Bump Hill & Sidelinger & Happy Hollow Rd., 6:00 South Union Rd., 6:10 
Middle Rd., 6:14 Wottons Mill Rd., 6:17 Davis Rd., 6:22 Quiggle Rd., 6:27 Davis Rd.,6:32 
Wottons Mill Rd., 6:37 Payson Rd., 6:42 Buzzle Hill Rd., 6:45 Barrett Hill Rd. Bus stop at 
Golf course, 6:47 Sennebec Rd., 6:52 Appleton Rd., 7:00 Limestone Place & Common Rd. 
PM 2:20 Middle Rd., 2:32 Wottons Mill Rd., 2:38 Davis Rd., 2:42 Quiggle Rd., 2:45 Davis 
Rd., 2:47 Wottons Mill Rd., 2:50 Payson Rd., 2:57 Buzzle Hill Rd., 2:55 Barrett Hill Rd., 
3:00 Sennebec Rd., 3:05 Appleton Rd. 
 
UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
AM 7:30 Wottons Mill Rd., 7:31 Mt. Pleasant Rd., 7:34 Davis Rd., 7:37 Wottons Mill Rd., 
7:41 Payson Rd., 7:45 Barrett Hill Rd. & Rt.17, 7:47 Sennebec Rd., 7:53 Appleton Rd. 
7:56 Town House Rd. 7:57 Common Rd.,  8:18 Middle Rd., 8:24 S. Union Rd., 8;30 Union 
School.  
PM 3:28 Payson Rd., 3:33 Wottons Mill Rd., 3:35 Mt. Pleasant Rd., 3:38 Davis Rd., 3:42 
Wottons Mill Rd., 3:52 Barrett Hill Rd. , 3:54 Sennebec Rd., 4:00 Appleton Rd., 4:05 Town 
House Rd., 4:06 Common Rd.,  4:07 S. Union Rd., 4:10 Middle Rd.  
 
WALDOBORO 
BUS 4 David Jacoby 
MVHS/MMS 
AM 6:12 Old Rt.1 Coles Hill, 6:20 Goshen Rd., 6:24 Burket Mill Rd. & Goshen Rd., 6:27 Old 
Rt.1 & Rt.1, 6:30 Finntown Rd. (Warren), 6:37 Nilo Hill Rd. & Finntown Rd, 6:43 Levensaler 
LN. & Finntown Rd., 6:50 Friendship Rd, 6:52 Brookside MHP & Friendship Rd., 6:53 Mayo 
Rd. & Friendship Rd., 6:54 Apple Barn Ln. & Friendship Rd., 6:55 George Luce Rd & 
Friendship Rd. , 6:59 Skyview MHP (Depatsy’s) & Friendship St., 7:00 Friendship St. & Sara 
Ln. (Marble Oaks),  7:04 Main St. & Pleasant St., 7:06 Waldoboro Village Apt. & Main St., 
7:08 Main St. & Rt 1. 7:11 Manktown Rd.7:15 Medomak Valley 
PM  2:25 Old Rt. 1, 2:33 Goshen Rd., 2:38 Burket Mill Rd., 2:45 Old Rt.1,  2:48 Finntown Rd. 
(Warren), 2:55 Nilo Hill Rd., 3:00 Levensaler Ln., 3:05 Friendship Rd, 3:02 Brookside MHP,  

2 



3:08 Apple Barn Ln., 3:09 George Luce Rd., 3:12 Skyview MHP, 3:13 Marble Oaks, 3:14 
Jefferson St., 3:15 Rt 1 & Main St., 3:18 Waldoboro Village APT, 3:19 Pleasant St. 
 
MILLER SCHOOL 
AM 7:35 Rt.1, 7:40 Old Rt.1 Coles Hill, 7:45 Goshen Rd., 7:50 Burket mill Rd. & Goshen Rd., 
8:00 Rt1, 8:04 Finntown Rd., 8:14 Friendship Rd., 8:16 Friendship Rd & Pitcher Rd, 8:18 
Brookside MHP & Friendship Rd., 8:20 Applebarn Ln.& Friendship Rd., 8:22 George Luce 
Rd. & Friendship Rd., 8:25 Skyview MHP, 8:26 Sara Ln. & Friendship St. (Marble Oaks) , 8:28 
Jefferson St., 8:30 Rt.1, 8:32 Main St., 8:35 Jefferson St., 8:37 Mill St. 8:39 Miller  School   
PM 3:25 Jefferson St., 3:27 Rt.1, 3:29 Main St.,  3:34 Friendship St., 3:37 Sara Ln & 
Friendship St., 3:38 Skyview MHP, 3:44 Brookside MHP,  3:47 Friendship Rd & Pitcher Rd., 
3:49 Finntown Rd., 4:00 Rt.1, 4:13 Goshen Rd., 4:25 Old Rt.1. 
 
WALDOBORO  
BUS 17  Kim Pendleton 
MVHS/MMS 
AM 6:15 Washington Rd & Rt.1, 6:18 Moose Meadow Ln. & Washington Rd., 6:25 Violet Ln. 
& Washington Rd., 6:33 Old Augusta Rd., 6:38 Noyes Rd ., 6:42 Old Augusta Rd., 6:45 
Feylers Corner Rd., 6:49 Woodland Dr. & Feylers Corner Rd., 6:53 Castner Rd.,  6:57 Union 
Rd., 7:00 Ladyslipper Ln. & Union Rd., 7:07 Manktown Rd.,  7:15 Medomak 
PM 2:10 Manktown Rd., 2:12 Union Rd., 2:15 Feylers Corner Rd., 2:20 Castner Rd.,2:25 
Union Rd., 2:30 Ladyslipper Ln. & Union Rd. 2:35 Old Augusta Rd., 2:40 Noyes Rd., 2:46 Old 
Augusta Rd., 2:50 Washington Rd., 3:05 Rt.1 
 
MILLER SCHOOL 
AM 7:25 Manktown Rd, 7:26 Manktown Rd & Miller Rd., 7:30  Union Rd.,   7:32 Chapel Rd., 
7:37 Castner Rd., 7:41 Feylers Corner Rd., 7:42 Old Augusta Rd., 7:45 Noyes Rd., 7:50 Old 
Augusta Rd., 7:55 Washington Rd., 8:00 Feylers Corner Rd., 8:03 Washington Rd., 8:05 Rt.1, 
8:10 Union Rd., 8:17 Dewdrop Ln. & Union Rd., 8:30 Miller school 
PM  3:25 Mill St., 3:27 Rt.1, 3:33 Union Rd., 3:38 Dewdrop Ln. & Union Rd., 3:43 Washington 
Rd., 3:45 Feylers Corner Rd., 3:48 Washington Rd., 3:53 Old Augusta Rd., 3:58 Noyes Rd., 
4:05 Old Augusta Rd.,  4:12 Castner Rd., 4:14 Union Rd., 4:18 Chapel Rd., 4:20 Manktown 
Rd. 
 
WALDOBORO 
BUS 2 Leslie Carew 
MVHS/MMS 
AM 6:00 Depot St., 6:04 Wagner Bridge Rd., 6:08 Reef Rd., 6:15 Wagner Bridge Rd., 6:16 
Winslows Mills Rd., 6:18 Orffs Corner Rd., 6:29 Old Augusta Rd.,  6:38 Forestry Station on 
Rt32/ Winslows Mills Rd., 6:50 North Nobleboro Rd., 6:54 Transfer station, 6:58 Winslows 
mills Rd., 6:59 Cross St., 7:01 Winslows Mills Rd., 7:15 Medomak 
PM  2:20 Depot St., 2:27 Wagner Bridge Rd., 2:330 Reef Rd., 2:35 Wagner Bridge Rd., 2:30 
Winslows Mills Rd., 2:40 Orffs Corner Rd., 2:50 Old Augusta Rd.,  3:00 Winslows Mills Rd., 
3:10 North Nobleboro Rd., 3:14 Transfer Station, 3:18 Cross St., 3:20 Winslows Mills Rd. 

3 



 
MILLER SCHOOL 
AM  7:35 Depot St., 7:41 Wagner Bridge Rd., 7:45 Reef Rd., 7:52 Wagner Bridge Rd., 7:54 
Winslows Mills Rd., 7:56 Orff's Corner Rd., 8:08 Old Augusta Rd., 8:15 Winslows Mills Rd., 
8:25 North Nobleboro Rd., 8:28 Transfer Station, 8:31 Winslows Mills Rd., 8:32 Cross 
St.,8:35 Winslows Mills Rd.,  8:40 Miller School 
PM 3:25 Depot St., 3:29 Wagner Bridge Rd., 3:38 Reef Rd., 3:45 Wagner Bridge Rd., 3:47 
Winslows Mills Rd., 3:50 Orffs Corner Rd., 3:53 Flanders Corner Rd., 4:00 Old Augusta Rd., 
4:10 Winslows Mills Rd., 4:20 North Nobleboro Rd., 4:25 Transfer Station., 4:30 Cross St., 
4:33 Winslows Mills Rd. 
 
WALDOBORO 
BUS 23 Linda Stevenson 
MVHS/MMS 
AM  6:07 West Main St., 6:10 Bremen Rd., 6:15 Old County Rd., 6:20 Bremen Rd., 6:22 Dutch 
neck Rd., 6:32 Gross Neck Rd., 6:38 Ledges Circle, 6:39  Genthner Rd., 6:41 Ralph Wink Rd., 
6:55  Bremen Rd., 7:00 Kalers Corner St., 7:01 Mill St.,  7:02 Jefferson St.,  7:15 Medomak 
PM 2:17 Jefferson St., 2:18 Mill St., 2:19 Kalers Corner St., 2:25 West Main St., 2:28 Bremen 
Rd., 2:33 Old County Rd., 2:38 Bremen Rd., 2:40 Dutch Neck Rd., 2:50 Gross Neck Rd., 2:56 
Ledges Circle, 2:57 Genthner Rd., 3:00 Ralph Wink Rd., 3:12 Bremen Rd. 
 
MILLER SCHOOL 
AM  7:42 West Main St., 7:45 Bremen Rd., 7:50 Old County Rd., 7:55 Bremen Rd., 7:57 Dutch 
Neck Rd., 8:07 Gross neck Rd., 8:15 Bremen Rd., 8:24 Ledges Circle, 8:25 Genthner Rd., 8:27 
Ralph wink Rd., 8:32 Genthner Rd., 8:35 Bremen Rd., 8:40 Miller School 
PM  3:26 West Main St., 3:31 Kalers Corner St., 3:32 Bremen Rd., 3:37 Old County Rd.,3:42 
Bremen Rd., 3:44 Dutch Neck Rd., 3:56 Gross neck Rd., 4:02 Bremen Rd., 4:11 Ledges Circle, 
4:12 Genthner Rd., 4:14 Ralph wink Rd., 4:19 Genthner Rd., 4:22 Bremen Rd. 
 
WARREN/UNION  
BUS 28 Lee Robinson  
MVHS/MMS  
AM 6:20 Eastern Rd., 6:26 Hart Rd., 6:35 Eastern Rd. & Russell Lane, 6:40 Eastern Rd. & 
Graylock Rd., 6:42 Eastern Rd. & Chickadee Ln., 6:44 S.Union Rd., 6:48 Common Rd., 6:50 
Depot St., 6:56 Depot St. & Ridge Rd., 6:58 Clarry hill Rd., 6:59 Metsa Lane, 7:03 Rabbit 
Farm Rd., 7:07 Ridge Rd/ Union Rd 7:15 Medomak 

PM 2:12 Union Rd., 2:15 Rabbit Farm Rd., 2:22 Clarry Hill Rd. & Metsa Lane, 2:30 Rt. 235 
/Depot St., 2:33 Common Rd., 2:35 S.Union Rd  2:40 Eastern Rd. & Chickadee Lane  2:45 
Eastern Rd.& Russell Lane, 2:50 Hart Rd., 3:00 Eastern Rd. & Hillside Lane & Powder Mill 
Rd.  
 
WARREN COMMUNITY SCHOOL  

AM 7:35 Rt.1 & Falcon Lane, 7:47 Sandy Shores Rd., 7:50 Bunker Hill Rd., 7:55 Rt. 1, 7:57 
Cushing Rd., 7:57 Peterboro Rd., 8:03 Cushing Rd., 8:10 Spear Mill Rd., 8:13 Rt.1, 8:14 

4 



Oyster River Rd., 8:19 Cedar Rd., 8:23 Woodland Ave., 8:28 Oyster River Rd. & Hedgerow 
Ln., 8:30 Pine Ridge Dr.,  8:34 Warren School.  
PM 3:20 Rt.90 & Tree of Life, 3:25 Rt 1. & Falcon Lane, 3:32 Sandy Shores Rd. 3:38 Bunker 
Hill Rd., 3:47 Rt.1, 3:49 Rt. 97, 3:50  Peterboro Rd., 4:00 Spear Mill Rd., 4:06 Rt.1, 4:08 
Oyster River Rd., 4:15 Woodland Ave,  4:20 Oyster River Rd. 
 
WARREN 
BUS 14 Wendy Daggett 
MVHS/MMS 
AM 6:28 Western Rd., 6:34 Middle Rd., 6:40 Back woods Ln. & Middle Rd., 6:45 Western 
Rd., 6:48 Union St., 6:49 Riverside Dr., 6:49 High St., 6:51 Main St., 6:55 Western Rd., 6:56 
Four rod Rd., 7:00 Maple & Short St., 7:01 Depot Rd.,7:05 Sterling Rd. 7:07 North Pond Rd., 
7:15 Medomak 
PM 2:15 Western Rd., 2:25 Union St., 2:26 Riverside Dr., 2:26 High St., 2:28 Main St., 2:32 
Western Rd., 2:33 Four rod Rd., 2:37 Maple & Short St., 2:38 Depot Rd., 2:42 Sterling Rd., 
2:45 North Pond Rd. 
 
WARREN COMMUNITY SCHOOL 
AM 7:30 North pond Rd., 7:35 Western Rd 7:37 Old Augusta Rd., 7:39 Ridge Rd., 7:40 Clary 
Hill Rd., 7:44 Rabbit farm Rd., 7:47 Ridge Rd., 7:49 Western Rd., 7:55 Middle Rd., 8:05 
Western Rd., 8:10 Four rod Rd., 8:12 Main St., 8:17 Union St., 8:18 Riverside Dr., 8:18 High 
St., 8:20 Main St., 8:30 Warren School 
PM 3:20 Union St., 3:21 Riverside Dr., 3:21 High St., 3:23 Main St., 3:26 Four rod Rd., 3:30 
Western Rd., 3:35 Middle Rd., 3:40 Back woods Ln. & Middle Rd., 3:45 Western Rd., 3:48 
North pond Rd., 3:52 Western Rd., 3:54 Old Augusta Rd., 3:56 Ridge Rd., 3:57 Clary hill Rd., 
4:00 Rabbit farm Rd., 4:03 Ridge Rd., 4:05 Western Rd. 
 
WARREN  

BUS 27 Jim Poland 
MVHS/MMS  

AM 6:00 Carroll Rd., 6:05 Tolman Rd., 6:08 Gardner Rd., 6:10 Rt.90, 6:20 Billings Rd., 6:25 
Keating Rd., 6:27 Beechwood St., 6:30 Forest Rd., 6:33 Highland Rd., 6:35 Patterson mill 
Rd., 6:40 Highland Rd., 6:45 Beechwood St., 6:53 Mountain Rd., 6:58 Cooper Rd., 7:00 
Landing Rd., 7:05 Greenwood Ave., 7:15 MVHS/MMS.  
PM 2:15 Greenwood Ave., 2:20 Rt.90 & Landing Rd., 2:21 Cooper Rd., 2:25 Mountain Rd., 
2:30 Beechwood St., 2:35 Highland Rd.& Patterson Mill, 2:40 Beechwood Rd., 2:45 Keating 
Rd., 2:50 Billings Rd., 2:55 Rt.90 7 Quarry Trail, 3:00 Tolman Rd., 3:05 Carroll Rd. & 
Gardner Rd. 3:15 Warren School.  
 
WARREN COMMUNITY SCHOOL  

AM 7:30 Beechwood St., 7:39 Keating Rd., 7:44 Rt.90 & Packard Mill Rd., 7:50 Taylor Lane 
& Quarry Trail, Rt. 90, 7:47 Carroll Rd., 7:50 Tolman Rd., 7:53 Carroll Rd, 7:56 Gardner 
Rd., 7:58 Camden Rd.,8:03 Beechwood St.,  8:05 Highland Rd., 8:10 Paterson Mill Rd., 8:08 
Billings Rd., 8:11 Landing Rd., 8:13 Oyster River Rd., 8:15 Patterson Mill Rd., 8:20 Camden 
Rd., 8:25 Cooper Rd. 8:27 Camden Rd., 8:30 Warren School.  

5 



PM 3:20 Camden Rd., 3:25 Cooper Rd., 3:26 Camden Rd., 3:29 Patterson Mill Rd., 3:39 
Highland Rd., 3:43 Keating Rd., 3:49 Beechwood St.,  4:10 Camden Rd., 4:12 Gardner Rd., 
4:15 Tolman Rd., 4:20 Carroll Rd. 
 
WARREN 
BUS 29 Arthur Anderson 
MVHS/MMS 
AM  6:20 Western Rd. & Rt.1, 6:22 Sandy Shores Rd., 6:23 Bunker Hill Rd., 6:27 Rt.1, 6:28 
Cushing Rd., 6:29 Peterboro Rd., 6:33 Cushing Rd., 6:34 Spear mill Rd., 6:36 Cushing Rd., 
6:38 Rt.1, 6:40 Oyster river Rd., 6:43 Woodland Ave., 6:46 Oyster river Rd., 6:49 Pine ridge 
Dr., 6:51 Oyster river Rd., 6:52 Patterson Mill Rd., 6:53 Highland Rd. & Patterson Mill Rd., 
6:55 Oyster River Rd., 6:57 Rt.90, 6:59 Rt.1, 7:15 Medomak 
PM 2:12 Rt.1, 2:22 Sandy Shores/Bunker Hill Rd., 2:27 Rt.1, 2:28 Cushing Rd., 2:29 
Peterboro Rd., 2:33 Cushing rd., 2:34 Spear mill Rd., 2:36 Cushing Rd., 2:38 Rt.1, 2:40 Oyster 
river Rd., 2:43 Woodland Ave., 2:46 Oyster river Rd., 2:49 Pine ridge Dr., 2:51 Oyster River 
Rd., 2:52 Patterson Mill Rd., 2:53 Highland Rd. & Patterson Mill Rd., 2:55 Oyster river Rd., 
2:57 Rt.90 
 
WARREN COMMUNITY SCHOOL 
AM 7:25 Greenwood Ave., 7:30 Rt.1, 7:37 Medomak Cr.,  7:40 Finntown Rd., 7:42 Nilo hill 
Rd., 7:45 Finntown Rd., 7:48 Rt.1, 7:50 Sterling Rd., 7:50 Depot Rd., 7:55 Short St., 7:56 
Western Rd, 7:57 Rt.90, Rt.1, Rt.90, 8:00 Eastern Rd.,8:10 Hart Rd.,8:12 Eastern Rd., 8:15 
Wotton's mill rd., 8:20 Eastern Rd 8:23 Union town Line, 8:25 Graylock Rd. & Eastern Rd., 
8:30 Warren School 
PM 3:20 Eastern Rd., 3:30 Hart Rd., 3:32 Eastern Rd., 3:35 Wottons mill Rd., 3:40 Eastern 
Rd., 3:43 Union town line, 3:45 Graylock & Eastern Rd., 
3:55 Depot Rd., 4:00 Sterling Rd., 4:02 Greenwood Ave., 4:06 Rt.1, 4:11 Finntown Rd., 4:14 
Nilo hill Rd.  
  
WASHINGTON 
BUS 20 Myrna Soule  
MVHS/MMS  
AM 5:57 White Tail Dr. & Heald Highway., 6:00 Waldoboro Rd., 6:02 Calderwood Rd., 6:05 
Waldoboro Rd., 6:10 Razorville Rd., 6:15 Doe Mill Rd., 6:16 Liberty Rd., 6:19 McDowell Rd. 
& Liberty Rd., 6:23 Dorman Rd., 6:25 Bill Luce Rd., 6:30 Old Union Rd., 6:40 Rockland Rd., 
6:45 Round House Rd. & Augusta Rd.  7:15 MVHS/MMS. 
PM  2:32 Hopkins Rd., 2:35 Rt.17 & Round House Rd. & Nelson Ridge Rd., 2:39 Rt.220, 
2:40 Rt.17, 2:43 Leigher Rd., 2:46 Calderwood Rd., 2:48 Old Union Rd., 2:52 Bill Luce Rd.,  
2:55 Dorman Rd., 2:58 McDowell Rd., 3:00 Liberty Rd.  

 

PRESCOTT MEMORIAL SCHOOL  
AM 7:38 Waldoboro Rd., 7:41 Jefferson Rd., 7:49 Waldoboro Rd., 7:57 Liberty Rd., 8:00 

6 



McDowell Rd., 8:10 Dorman Rd., 8:14 Bill Luce Rd., 8:16 Old Union Rd., 8:20 Calderwood 
Rd., 8:27 Rockland Rd., 8:30 Waldoboro Rd., 8:35 School 

 PM 3:25 Calderwood Rd., 3:30 Rockland Rd., 3:35 Waldoboro Rd., 3:42 Jefferson Rd., 3:50 
Waldoboro Rd., 3:56 Liberty Rd, 4:00 McDowell Rd. 4:06 Dorman Rd., 4:09 Bill Luce Rd., 
4:13 Old Union Rd.,  
 
WASHINGTON 
BUS 8 Mike Cailler  
MVHS/MMS  

AM  6:05 Fitch Rd., 6:09 Augusta Rd & Fitch Rd., 6:11 West Washington Rd., 6:20 Somerville 
school & West Washington Rd., 6:23 Razorville Rd., 6:28 Youngs hill Rd., 6:30 Crystal lake 
Rd., 6:36 Old County Rd., 6:38 Mountain Rd. & Old County Rd. 6:43 N. Nelson Ridge Rd. & 
Razorville Rd. 6:45 Vanner Rd., 6:50 Hopkins Rd.,  6:53 Jefferson Rd., 6:57 Waldoboro Rd., 
6:59 Washington Rd. & Deer Run Lane, 7:05 Chapel Rd.  7:15 MVHS/MMS.  
PM 2:13 Chapel Rd., 2:20 Deer Run Ln & Waldoboro Rd., 2:25 Waldoboro Rd., 2:30 
Jefferson Rd., 2:35 Fitch Rd., 2:38 West Washington Rd., 2:45 Summerville School, 2:49 
Razorville Rd., 2:53 Youngs Hill Rd., 2:56 Crystal Lake Rd., 3:00 Old County Rd., 3:08 Vanner 
Rd. 
  
PRESCOTT MEMORIAL SCHOOL  
AM  7:38 Jefferson Rd. & Roundhouse Rd., 7:40 Hopkins Rd., 7:45 Fitch Rd, 7:49 Augusta 
Rd. & Fitch Rd. 7:52 West Washington Rd. 8:08 Somerville School, 8:02 Razorville Rd., 
8:07 Youngs Hill Rd., 8:09 Crystal Lake Rd., 8:13 Mountain Rd. & Old County Rd. 8:17 
Vanner Rd., 8:20 Vanner Rd. & Stony Ridge Rd., 8:27 Razorville Rd. 8:35 School  

PM 3:20 Razorville Rd., 3:27 Vanner Rd., 3:32 Augusta Rd., 3:40 Hopkins Rd., 3:45 Fitch 
Rd., 3:50 West Washington Rd., 3:58 Somerville School., 4:08 Razorville Rd., 4:11 Youngs 
Hill Rd, 4:13 Crystal Lake Rd., 4:18 Mountain Rd. & Old county Rd., .4:19 Youngs Hill Rd. 

 

7 


